
SV 3AGR 22 OPERATORE DELLA TRASFORMAZIONE AGROALIMENTARE - VALORIZZAZIONE 
DELLE FILIERE TERRITORIALI

B6-55-2020-0 Settimana dal: 09-05-2022 al: 15-05-2022
ora 09-05-2022 10-05-2022 11-05-2022 12-05-2022 13-05-2022 14-05-2022

7.50/
8.50 CARATTERISTICHE 

QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

VEZZETTI 
THOMAS 
MARTINO
A2

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

VEZZETTI 
THOMAS 
MARTINO
A2

Docenza

CONSERVAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

Sorasio Matteo
LPAST

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

VEZZETTI 
THOMAS 
MARTINO
A3

Docenza

STORICO SOCIALE 
- 3

Lanfranco Fabio
A3

Docenza

8.50/
9.50 MATEMATICA - 3

Borretta Sonia
A2

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

Visentini 
Tommaso
A2

Docenza

CONSERVAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

Sorasio Matteo
LPAST

Docenza

STORICO SOCIALE 
- 3

Lanfranco Fabio
A3

Docenza

STORICO SOCIALE 
- 3

Lanfranco Fabio
A3

Docenza

9.50/
10.50 STORICO SOCIALE 

- 3

Lanfranco Fabio
A2

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

Visentini 
Tommaso
A2

Docenza

CONSERVAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

Sorasio Matteo
LPAST

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

VEZZETTI 
THOMAS 
MARTINO
A3

Docenza

CARATTERISTICHE 
QUALITATIVE DEI 
PRODOTTI - 3

VEZZETTI 
THOMAS 
MARTINO
A3

Docenza

10.50
/11.5

0

MATEMATICA - 3

Borretta Sonia
ASAL

Docenza

LINGUA 
STRANIERA - 3

Basso Barbara
A2

Docenza

CONSERVAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

Sorasio Matteo
LPAST

Docenza

RECUPERI E 
APPROFONDIMENTI 
- 3

ARNOLFO SONIA
A3

Docenza

MATEMATICA - 3

Borretta Sonia
A-INF

Docenza

11.50
/12.5

0

LINGUA 
STRANIERA - 3

Basso Barbara
A2

Docenza

COMPETENZE 
CHIAVE DI 
CITTADINANZA - 3

Trovato Tobia
A2

Docenza

CONSERVAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

Sorasio Matteo
LPAST

Docenza

LINGUA 
STRANIERA - 3

Basso Barbara
A3

Docenza

MATEMATICA - 3

Borretta Sonia
A-INF

Docenza

12.50
/13.5

0

13.50
/14.5

0

TRASFORMAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

SIMOTA CODRIN 
AURELIAN
LPAST

Docenza

14.50
/15.5

0

TRASFORMAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

SIMOTA CODRIN 
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AURELIAN
LPAST

Docenza

15.50
/16.5

0

TRASFORMAZIONE 
DI PRODOTTI 
ALIMENTARI - 3

SIMOTA CODRIN 
AURELIAN
LPAST

Docenza

16.50
/17.5

0

17.50
/18.5

0

18.50
/19.5

0

19.50
/20.5

0

20.50
/21.5

0

21.50
/22.5

0

22.50
/23.5

0
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